Zeny nad 35 let

Poradi
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IR
let Stranka 1z 3

Zeny nad 35

Start €islo Pf_ijmenl'a_jméno

256
257
253
283
341
255
280
326
347
323
362
321
333
349
251
249
266
278
353
330
363
277
348
298
359
272
357
286
346
288
319
291
248

Novotna Lenka
Pilcova Petra
Varkova Agata
Hyankova Eva
Pospéchova Lenka
Uchytilova Jana
FryCova Kvéta
Kfupalova Michaela
Juréanovéa Alena
Rihova Renata
Honkova Nadézda
Sejnohova Eliska
Sedlackova Jana
Malinkovéa Jana
Riesova Jitka
Garguladkova Véra
Musilova Helena
Kralova Sylva
Mullerova Jindra
Varikova Alice
Skybova Marie
Vymazalova Zderika
LiSkutinova Hana
Majirkova lveta
Hanzlova Svatava
Richterovéa Eva
Halamkova Katefina
Fikarova Lenka
Klimova Radka
Holaskova Marcela
Samuelovéa Marie
Krej¢ifova Pavla

Novotna Eva

Podnik

SCVK Liberec

Vak Prostéjov
SCVK Teplice

VUT Brno

Ovak Ostrava

Vak Prostéjov
CHMU Praha
Baraba Brno
Gemavater Ostrava
Aquaprocon
Algoman Opava
Baraba Brno

Vodni zdoje HoleSov
Gemavater Ostrava
SMV Projekt Brno
Sportakus Horni adoli
Povodi Odry

BrVak Brno

Conel Vamberk
Poyry Brno

SmVaK Opava
BrVak Brno
Gemavater Ostrava
Ovak Ostrava
Smvak ostrava
BrVak Brno
Hydropol Project Praha
Povodi Moravy
DUIS Brno

Povodi Moravy
Poyry Brno

Povodi Moravy
VUV TGM Praha

Cas
1:49:29
1:49:57
1:52:56
1:53:58
1:58:28
2:03:06
2:03:33
2:03:51
2:06:43
2:11:43
2:12:46
2:14:26
2:15:32
2:15:37
2:16:04
2:18:13
2:19:00
2:19:20
2:20:25
2:21:30
2:21:44
2:21:50
2:24:06
2:29:40
2:31:15
2:33:48
2:35:02
2:35:26
2:37:40
2:38:02
2:38:44
2:39:12
2:39:15



Poradi
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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Zeny nad 35

Start €islo Pf_ijmenl'a_jméno

320
274
242
259
324
270
295
301
364
247
310
284
302
312
279
303
342
325
306
254
331
262
264
329
294
273
299
267
290
343
261
258
316
337
315

Vrubelova Jana
Havlasova Jana
Sedlackova Irena
Ondruchova Iveta
Kucéerova Zdena
Rihova Hana
Rucilova Hana
Svestkova Vlasta
Kovalska Hana
Novakova Hana
Skofepova Romana
Mlejnkova Hana
Broulikova Kristina
Supikova llona
Gojova Monika
Cizkova Helena
Krémova Lenka
Spoustova Véra
LukeSova Alena
Spirkovéa Lenka
Schneiderova Andrea
Tkacova Sarka
Smerdova Anna
Novotnd Véra
Richterova Renata
PFinosilovéa Libuse
DiviSova Dagmar
Fochtové Lucie
Jufickova Michaela
Vondruskova Hana
OnderiSinova Jitka
Kristidnova Ivona
Matulova Marie
Stépankova Edita

Havlova Martina

Podnik

BrVak Brno
MZP Praha
CHMU Praha
Poyry Brno
BrVak Brno
Povodi Moravy
Hakov Brno
SmVak Ostrava
VUV TGM Praha
Povodi Labe
VUV TGM Brno
Povodi Labe
Povodi Labe
Povodi Odry
Povodi Labe
VH Ateliér Brno
Poyry Brno
Povodi Labe
SCVK Teplice
VD-TBD Brno
Povodi Odry
Povodi Odry
Kemifloc
Povodi Moravy
BrVak Brno
Ovak Ostrava
Ovak Ostrava
Povodi Moravy
Dopravoprojekt Brno
Povodi Odry
MZP Praha
Povodi Vitavy
Gabex

Povodi Vitavy



Poradi Start €islo Pf‘_ijmenl’ a_jméno Podnik Cas

69 293 PeSkova Sonja Povodi Moravy 4:11:31
70 304 Divecka RuZena Povodi Labe 4:11:42
71 338 Vankova Marcela Gabex 4:12:41
72 289 Jelinkova lva Povodi Moravy 4:13:50
73 297 Vikova Nadézda Povodi Moravy 4:24:52
74 313 Hlavinkova Bohumila Gabex 4:28:37
75 282 Vondrackova Helena CHMU Praha 4:44:18
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